PARCEL
NUMBER

LU AL UEaL M 1T 1IN

06-04-420-026 84 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

3769
3770 ALLEN ALL EACH

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-19-80
8-25-80
5-17-82

10-11-85
1-12-87
5-21-87
3-22-90

KISER MARY J & RICHARD O (MARY C KISER L E)

KISER MARY J & RICHARD O NO C.F.
MONNIN MARILYN A C.F.20,00
SPRINGFIELD HOLDING CO THE C.F. 30.00
DRUCKENBROAD KIMBERLY V 3 TRS C.F. 15.00
GULLET BETTY TRUSTEE 3 TRS C.F. 16.00
YELLOW FREIGHT SYSTEM INC 3 TRS C.F. 38.00

COMBINE 026 with 025, 027 & 06-04-42D-018 to become 06-04-L20-029




